
Driver	‐	Vicki	Williams																																																Location:	Moundsville
Stop	# Stop	Details Time

Pre‐trip Bus Garage  2:30

Line up in front of office ‐ first in line 2:45

Pull out to go to Central Elementary  2:50

Go up 7th Street and enter on 7th Street side, pull all the way up to playground‐line 

the door up with the first bench in the playground

1 Central Elementary (Load 1‐ 15) 3:02

Make a left toward 7th, at red light make a right onto 7th, go approximately 10 blocks to

Filbert Avenue, make a left onto Filbert Ave. Go to stop sign, make a right onto 4th Street

Go into McNinch Primary

2 McNinch Primary Unload (1‐ 10)  for after school program wait for students to load for 3:10
the daycare at the barn, pull out and go back to entrance of the school, make a left out

4th Street.  Approximately 2 miles on the right, cross the bridge go into upper parking

head into driveway of Daycare ‐someone is waiting ‐ unload 

3 Barn on Eastern 4th Daycare‐unload in parking lot 3:15
Go back to 4th Street, go into town, to Poplar Avenue (Greg's Market), stay on Poplar to 

1st Street, make a left onto 1st Street, go approximately 7 blocks, house on right beside

VFD  across from Dollar Store

4 First and Ash Avenue 3:18
Go straight on 1st to Tomlinson Avenue, left on Tomlinson to Moundsville Middle

5 Moundsville Middle School ‐  load (1‐30) 3:20
Pull out, turn up 3rd Street, go approximately 5 blocks to Grant Avenue, make a left onto

Grant Ave, go 2 blocks to 1st Street, make a right onto 1st Street

6 Vocelli's Pizza (parking lot side) on First Street 3:25
Make a left on Fostoria Avenue, go to forks in road, make a left onto Linden Avenue

go to stop sign, Unload ‐Some Cross

7 Parkview‐Linden & Park   unload (These students ride Bus #49 in the morning) 3:28
Make a right onto Park Street, go around school, go to stop sign at Park and Oak, go 

straight to next stop sign, make a left onto Arlington Avenue, next stop sign ‐ unload

8 Arlington & Maple Intersection ‐ Unload ‐ some cross (should be empty) 3:30
Go to John Marshall High School

9 JMHS on the ramp by the auditorium  3:37

Make a left out of JMHS stay in inside lane, go to Jefferson Extension, at red light get in

right lane to 2nd Street, make a left onto 2nd, stop at gas station and unload (1‐10)

10 2nd and Jefferson  unload 3:45

Continue on 2nd Street, at second stop sign before intersection ‐ unload (1‐15)

11 2nd	&	Ash	‐	crosses	in	front 3:48

Go	through	stop	sign	at	Ash	to	Cedar	Avenue,	at	stop	sign	make	a	right,	church	on	
left	(1‐5)

12 Cedar & Virginia  unload 3:50

13 Bus Garage 4:00

Revised	12/19/14

Bus	#	63	‐	Stop	Schedule	‐	PM	


